
Championship Points Saturday, 30 March 2019

Age Group Previous Total Current Points Grand Total

Under 6 - Male

1416 Cooper Lucas 12 12

1423 Will Howard 4 4

1468 Jack Coleman 0 0

Under 6 - Female

1288 Skye Lewis 14 14

1376 Isabelle Kerr 6 6

Under 8 - Male

1389 Hayden Howard 20 20

1388 Brighton Jamieson 10 10

1452 Lincoln Carvallo 1 1

1476 Isaac McManus 0 0

Under 8 - Female

1253 Hannah Jamieson 24 24

1417 Sienna Lucas 14 14

1211 Mary-Lou Doolan 6 6

1375 Abigail Kerr 3 3

1438 Hannah McCarthy 1 1

1420 Emily Coleman 0 0

1437 Ella Francis 0 0

1467 Azariah Spiteri 0 0

1401 Georgia Romaniuk 0 0

Under 9 - Male

984 Hamish Ollerenshaw 18 18

1448 Josh Hannan 12 12

Under 9 - Female

1425 Laura Tambasco 12 12

1426 Annalise Tambasco 10 10

1409 Esther Romaniuk 4 4
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Age Group Previous Total Current Points Grand Total

Under 10 - Male

1109 Henry Garvey 16 16

1113 Jaxon Lewis 10 10

1457 Toby Hansen 8 8

1252 Luke Jamieson 8 8

1286 Shay Donnellan 3 3

1028 Isaac Perkins 2 2

1414 Ethan Ross 1 1

1472 Hendrix Prolov 0 0

Under 10 - Female

1215 Kristen Maguire 28 28

1212 Stephanie Maguire 11 11

1356 Evelyn Kerr 9 9

1344 Jessica Bell 1 1

1453 Lara Carvallo 0 0

1316 Ivy Eastwood 0 0

1419 Grace Coleman 0 0

Under 12 - Male

1115 Marcus Svoboda 17 17

1402 Cooper Hansen 17 17

1313 Tadhg Donnellan 16 16

1379 Xavier Foster 10 10

942 Angus Slater 8 8

921 William Booth 0 0

1315 Samuel Eastwood 0 0

1436 Lachlan Francis 0 0
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Age Group Previous Total Current Points Grand Total

Under 12 - Female

1309 Ziani Viola 32 32

1027 Gabrielle Perkins 12 12

1283 Armani Jamieson 12 12

1331 Isabelle Bannan 6 6

1366 Sienna Howard 4 4

1243 Elise Borozan 1 1

1386 Tully Gilbert 0 0

1110 Rosie Garvey 0 0

1134 Taylor Watson 0 0

1143 Eve Doolan 0 0

1478 Evie Munday 0 0

1465 Vanessa Saliba 0 0

1455 Gemma Tambasco 0 0

1427 Ava Chehine 0 0

1357 Zoe Romaniuk 0 0

1161 Caragh Price 0 0

1164 Sarah Doolan 0 0

1441 Zara Crothers 0 0

Under 14 - Male

1191 Matthew Svoboda 25 25

714 Kellen Parker 16 16

646 Jack Corbett 14 14

1435 Jacob Francis 2 2

770 Lukas Taylor 1 1

1422 James Dredge 0 0

1352 Ashton Jamieson 0 0

Under 14 - Female

1242 Lily Borozan 20 20

1124 Xiomara Van Schaik 18 18

1378 India Gilbert 5 5

1447 Grace Hannan 5 5

Under 16 - Female

1112 Hannah Svoboda 40 40

674 Cara Parker 24 24

620 Rachel Lyon 7 7
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Age Group Previous Total Current Points Grand Total

Seniors - Male

850 Andrew Sharpe 29 29

639 William Taylor 12 12

279 Adam Lewis 10 10

113 Luke Hayward 7 7

375 Matthew Ellis 7 7

673 Ethan Parker 3 3

1144 Andrew Svoboda 2 2

728 Bronson Ronan 2 2

1071 Aidan Kirkpatrick-Jones 1 1

1421 Scott Coleman 1 1

281 James Simmons 1 1

452 Michael Hayward 1 1

112 Joshua Hayward 1 1

1224 Tim Doolan 0 0

1404 Steve Millar 0 0

1479 Simon Howard 0 0

1434 Steve Lucas 0 0

1431 Thomas Pearson 0 0

111 Phil Hayward 0 0

1287 Michael Donnellan 0 0

1345 Adrian Bell 0 0

1377 Gavin Tanner 0 0

619 Duncan Lyon 0 0

1395 Michael Kerr 0 0

661 Michael Corbett 0 0

961 Ross Ollerenshaw 0 0

689 Joseph Colley 0 0

128 Gerry Tibbertsma 0 0

802 Matthew O'Connor 0 0

91 Adam Christodoulou 0 0

690 Mark Colley 0 0

723 David Parker 0 0
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Age Group Previous Total Current Points Grand Total

Seniors - Female

1254 Annette Jamieson 32 32

1372 Melissa Kerr 15 15

1122 Jessica Tindiglia 13 13

1114 Kate Svoboda 5 5

1358 Kate Romaniuk 5 5

1250 Natalie Borozan 5 5

1248 Renee Carroll 1 1

72 Frances Christodoulou 1 1

621 Rose Tunstall 0 0

559 Kristin Sharpe 0 0

1459 Sally Carvallo 0 0

935 Sherri Ollerenshaw 0 0

1033 Georgia Kirkpatrick-Jones 0 0

1217 Michelle Mathers 0 0

1461 Gemma Van Dam 0 0

1430 Ellen Fanning 0 0

1477 Julie Prolov 0 0

799 Lynette Brown 0 0

1137 Sophie O'Brien 0 0
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Age Group Previous Total Current Points Grand Total

Open Championship - Male

850 Andrew Sharpe 28 4 32

639 William Taylor 14 14

279 Adam Lewis 10 10

375 Matthew Ellis 7 2 9

113 Luke Hayward 6 1 7

673 Ethan Parker 4 4

1191 Matthew Svoboda 2 2

281 James Simmons 1 1

452 Michael Hayward 1 1

728 Bronson Ronan 1 1

1313 Tadhg Donnellan 1 1

1421 Scott Coleman 1 1

714 Kellen Parker 1 1

1395 Michael Kerr 0 0

646 Jack Corbett 0 0

91 Adam Christodoulou 0 0 0

1434 Steve Lucas 0 0

1431 Thomas Pearson 0 0

1402 Cooper Hansen 0 0

1457 Toby Hansen 0 0

1377 Gavin Tanner 0 0

1287 Michael Donnellan 0 0

1224 Tim Doolan 0 0 0

112 Joshua Hayward 0 0

1404 Steve Millar 0 0

111 Phil Hayward 0 0

1144 Andrew Svoboda 0 0 0

128 Gerry Tibbertsma 0 0

619 Duncan Lyon 0 0

689 Joseph Colley 0 0

690 Mark Colley 0 0

1071 Aidan Kirkpatrick-Jones 0 0

1115 Marcus Svoboda 0 0
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Age Group Previous Total Current Points Grand Total

Open Championship - Female

1254 Annette Jamieson 32 32

1309 Ziani Viola 13 13

1372 Melissa Kerr 5 4 9

1122 Jessica Tindiglia 8 0 8

1027 Gabrielle Perkins 6 6

1112 Hannah Svoboda 5 5

1242 Lily Borozan 3 3

1250 Natalie Borozan 3 3

72 Frances Christodoulou 0 2 2

1137 Sophie O'Brien 1 0 1

1283 Armani Jamieson 1 1

674 Cara Parker 0 1 1

1124 Xiomara Van Schaik 0 0

1248 Renee Carroll 0 0 0

1114 Kate Svoboda 0 0

1033 Georgia Kirkpatrick-Jones 0 0 0

1331 Isabelle Bannan 0 0

1358 Kate Romaniuk 0 0

621 Rose Tunstall 0 0
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